
www.smgiedu.com

Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka | Affiliated to RGUHS, KSDNEB & Approved by KNC, INC, PCI & Karnataka Paramedical Board
#21/A, Doddabylakere, Hesaraghatta Road, Shivakote Yelahanka, Bengaluru - 560089

(Under Global Peace Education Trust)

FEES
STRUCTURE
2021-22

Shri  Maruthi  Group of Inst itut ions

For Admissions Contact



1st year extra fees 14,000 (Uniforms, Books & Hostel Miscellaneous) for BSc
1st year extra fees 12,000 (Uniforms, Books & Hostel Miscellaneous for GNM
Extra fees Paramedical & Pharmacy Rs: 6.300 only (Uniform & Hostel Miscellaneous)

Note :

Diploma in DHI 1,00,000 20,000
Food & Accomodation 4000/month

1,40,00020,000( Health Inspector )

GNM (Package) 1,90,000

BSc Nursing (Package)

Post Basic BSc Nursing*

MSc Nursing*
Medical & Surgical Child Health, OBG, Psychiatric

Including Food & Accomodation

1,95,000

1,30,000

1,50,000

1,20,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,25,000

50,000

1,00,000 -

40,000 -

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

50,000 3,40,000

Including Food & Accomodation
4,95,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
1,80,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
1,60,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
1,40,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
1,40,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
1,40,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
1,40,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
1,40,000

Food & Accomodation 4000/month
2,50,000

1,25,000

-

50,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

D. Pharmacy

Diploma in DMLT

Diploma in DMIT

Diploma in DOT

Diploma in DDT

Diploma in DOTT&AT

( Medical Laboratory Technology )

( X-Ray/ Medical Imaging Technology )

( Ophthalmic Technology )

( Dialysis Technology )

( Operation Theater Technology & Anesthesia Technology )

FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22

(Under Global Peace Education Trust)

www.smgiedu.com

For Admissions Contact


