

FOR ADMISSIONS CONTACT







www.smgiedu.com



FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22

GNM (Package)	1,90,000	1,00,000	50,000		3,40,000 Including Food & Accomodation
BSc Nursing (Package)	1,95,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	50,000	4,95,000 Including Food & Accomodation
Post Basic BSc Nursing*	1,30,000	50,000	-		1,80,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
MSc Nursing* Medical & Surgical Child Health, OBG, Psychiatric	1,50,000	1,00,000	<u>-</u>		2,50,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
D. Pharmacy	1,20,000	40,000	-		1,60,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
Diploma in DMLT (Medical Laboratory Technology)	1,00,000	20,000	20,000		1,40,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
Diploma in DMIT (X-Ray/ Medical Imaging Technology)	1,00,000	20,000	20,000		1,40,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
Diploma in DOT (Ophthalmic Technology)	1,00,000	20,000	20,000		1,40,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
Diploma in DDT (Dialysis Technology)	1,00,000	20,000	20,000		1,40,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
Diploma in DOTT&AT (Operation Theater Technology & Anesthesia Technology)	1,00,000	20,000	20,000		1,40,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month
Diploma in DHI (Health Inspector)	1,00,000	20,000	20,000		1,40,000 Food & Accomodation 4000/month

1st year extra fees 14,000 (Uniforms, Books & Hostel Miscellaneous) for BSc Note: 1st year extra fees 12,000 (Uniforms, Books & Hostel Miscellaneous for GNM Extra fees Paramedical & Pharmacy Rs: 6.300 only (Uniform & Hostel Miscellaneous)

0

